dotloop signature verification:

ADDENDUM: B

This is an Addendum to the Purchase Agreement dated 10/28/15

for the purchase and sale of the Property known as (Street Address)

1318 W 76 , (City) Cleveland , Ohio
between Nicole Liambeis (‘BUYER")
and 2 Toms LLc (“SELLER”)

The following is hereby mutually agreed upon by said BUYERS and the SELLERS:
The purchase price is reduced from $239,500.00 to $235,500.00.

BUYER DATE SELLER DATE
BUYER DATE SELLER DATE

EuaL oSG A
REALTOR


https://www.dotloop.com/my/verification/DL-130360385-3-2C3D
https://www.dotloop.com/my/verification/DL-130360385-3-2C3D

		2015-11-09T13:29:04-0500
	United States
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.dotloop.com




